Grundejerforeningen ’Knolden’

Budget for 2022

Indtaegter

Kontingent (76 parceller a kr. 300)
Indskud
Salgsgebyr

lalt.

Udgifter

Greesslaning

Treefeldning

Vederlag formand

Vederlag kasserer

Vederlag menige bestyrelsesmedlemmer
Generalforsamling og bestyrelsesmgder
Forsikring

Gebyrer

Renter

lalt

Underskud

Saldo pr. 1/1 2022
Underskud

Saldo pr. 31.12 2022

22.800
600
1.500

24.900

9.000
7.500
2.500
2.500
900
1.000
1.600
300
300

25.600

700

47.945
700

47.245






